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U-19 National League
2025/26 15th round, Match #120

Friday, 06.12.2025, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 4°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

3 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Sychov Danylo
2 Kononykhin Ivan
3 Maiakov Yevhen
8 Williams Miracle Agabi
9 Bahia
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
14 Nianchur Tymur
16 Butenko Tymur (C)
17 Hubenko Ramir
18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi
20 Bodnar Matvii

Substitutes
12 Dudarenko Artem
71 Hrynko Yehor
4 Kudriavtsev Kyrylo
15 Chernushkin Oleksandr
19 Plotko Rostyslav
22 Kudriavtsev Mykola
23 Shpylka Maksym
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
25 Sotnikov Yehor
26 Korobka Yehor
27 Zviahintsov Ivan

Coach
Masсaro Bassa Antoni

1 Stovba Mykyta
26 Dziubin Marat
8 Bets Oleksii
5 Bilyi Oleksandr
53 Levkovych Anton
25 Gasenu Daniel
10 Yaremenko Artem (C)
20 Khalilov Ali
21 Vasin Andrii
9 Kartashev Maksym
99 Omelchenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
77 Zaiets Danylo
23 Levun Ivan
7 Plaksa Arsenyi
24 Kutsenko Kyryl
71 Ibrahim Abdulmajeed Muhammed
52 Osmanov Abliamit
11 Kuts Oleksandr
70 Dike Kelvin Arinze
55 Vlasenko Artem

Coach
Loktionov Roman

Referee:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Nahornyi Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Pitsenko Iryna
4th Official:
Polishchuk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 15th round, Match #120
Friday, 06.12.2025, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 4°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 3 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
9 Bahia 6'

13' 9 Kartashev Maksym

18' 10 Yaremenko Artem

10 Matiash Sviatoslav 20'

16 Butenko Tymur 25'

37' 8 Bets Oleksii

18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi
24 Hladkov Oleksandr 42'

20 Bodnar Matvii 45+2'

46' 21 Vasin Andrii
55 Vlasenko Artem

9 Bahia 55'

63' 53 Levkovych Anton

10 Matiash Sviatoslav
26 Korobka Yehor 67'

16 Butenko Tymur
19 Plotko Rostyslav 67'

72' 26 Dziubin Marat

77' 9 Kartashev Maksym

80' 5 Bilyi Oleksandr
23 Levun Ivan

80' 25 Gasenu Daniel
7 Plaksa Arsenyi

80' 20 Khalilov Ali
70 Dike Kelvin Arinze

2 Kononykhin Ivan
22 Kudriavtsev Mykola 82'

9 Bahia
23 Shpylka Maksym 82'
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